VS liga, Sprint dvojic (nedéle)

2025-03-02 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)

Zeny a dorky 3 x 2 x 1.5km
start ~ 13:03:42 | 2010 and older | registered: 22

rank rank/cat.

(1) 1/starsi doroster WIKOV SKI SKUHROV NAD BELOU

(2) 1/zeny

(3) 1/zeny

(4) 1/zeny

(5) 1/mladsi doroste

(6) 4/zeny

(7) 4/zeny

(8) 4/zeny

(9) 4/zeny

(10) 2/starsi doroster

(11) 2/mladsi doroste

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

team

WIKOV + ROLNICI

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

ZDRP

T) €ZU PRAHA ROLNICI

VSK HUMANITA

SPORTICUS / HUMANITA

ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

SPORTICUS TEAM
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25
225
26
226
28
228
29
229
23
223
27
227
21
221
22
222
30
230
24
224
20
220

members
RENATA SKALOVA
ADELA MICHLOVA
VERONIKA HOLIKOVA
MICHAELA MATOUSKOVA
TEREZA KALALOVA
TEREZA HVEZDAROVA
LENKA SCHLECHTEROVA
JANA SAJDLOVA
JANA SIMONA KUIPER
EMA MRAZOVA
SANDRA SIMKOVA
MARKETA VAVROVA
TEREZA JAVURKOVA
SIMONA KOZISKOVA
LUCIE STEMBERGOVA
MARKETA KALINOVA
KLARA VOJTOVA
KAROLINA SEDLACKOVA
LUCIE MRAZOVA
MICHAELA GAJDOVA
ELLA KALINOVA
KATERINA MATOUSKOVA
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